INSTITUTION

ALLEN
ALLEN R.T.U.
ALLEN PC

BELMONT
BELMONT CAMP

CHILLICOTHE
CHILLICOTHE DEATH ROW

DEPARTMENT OF REHABILITATION AND CORRECTION
BUREAU OF CLASSIFICATION

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

FRANKLIN MEDICAL CTR. / INTENSIVE CARE MALE (CMC)
FRANKLIN MEDICAL CTR./ INTENSIVE CARE FEMALE (CMC)
FRANKLIN MEDICAL CTR. (FPRC FACILITY)

FRANKLIN MEDICAL CTR. / FEMALE CADRE (CMC)
FRANKLIN MEDICAL CTR. / MATERNITY UNIT

CORR. REC. CTR. (CRC) RECEPTION

CORR. REC. CTR. (CRC) CADRE
CORR. REC. CTR. (STO)
CORR. REC. CTR. (CRC) MHU

DAYTON
GRAFTON
GRAFTON CAMP
GRAFTON R.T.U.
HOCKING

LAKE ERIE

LEBANON
LEBANON CAMP

LONDON
LORAIN RECEPTION

LORAIN CADRE

MADISON MINIMUM
MADISON
MACI YOUTHFUL OFFENDERS

MANSFIELD
MANSFIELD CAMP

MARION
MARION CAMP

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

POPULATION TOTAL:

MALE TOTAL:
FEMALE TOTAL:

INMATE COUNT
8/13/2012
COUNT INSTITUTION COUNT
1,207 NOBLE 2,398
208
173
1,588 NORTH CENTRAL 2,218
NORTH CENTRAL CAMP 459
2,239 TOTAL 2,677
417
2,656 NORTHEAST (NEPRC) 528
2,493
133
2,626
47
2
366 OHIO REF. WOMEN (ORW) 2,004
48 OHIO REF. WOMEN (STO) 0
31 OHIO REF. WOMEN (ORW) RECEPTION 238
494 ORW CAMP MERIDIAN 17
ORW R.T.U. 41
1,090 TOTAL 2,300
490
0 OSP (YOUNGSTOWN) 430
108 OSP CAMP 147
1,688 TOTAL 577
869 PICKAWAY 2,176
1,222 RICHLAND 2,519
665
0 ROSS 1,987
1,887
SOCF (LUCASVILLE) 1,237
426 SOCFR.T.U. 63
TOTAL 1,300
1,753
SOUTHEASTERN (SCI) 1,576
2,415
195 TOLEDO 1,394
2,610
TRUMBULL 1,076
2,196
WARREN 1,338
1,015 WARREN R.T.U. 51
440 TOTAL 1,389
1,455
1,220
1,049
36
2,305
2,100
400
2,500
2,198
358
2,556
49,506 LAST WEEK'S COUNT 08/06/2012 49,480
45,728
3,778



